
OFFICE 

Questions 

Examination Branch 
User-friendly Online MCCollege Portal 

User-friendly Online GU Portal 
User-friendly Online Samarth Portal 
|Overall Attitude 

Scholarship Branch 

Cash Receipt Branch during Admission, 
Form Fill-up, Registration, etc 

Certificate Branch 
ldentity Card Distribution 
|Admit Card/Mark Sheet Distribution 

LIBRARY 

Questions 

Availability of Books 
Ambience for Study 
Staff's Assistance 
Photocopy/ printing Facility 
Internet Facility 

IT INFRASTRUCTURE 

Questions 

Internet Connectivity 

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON VARIOUS PARAMETERS 2024 

Smart Board, Projector, etc 

HOSTEL 

Questions 
Clean and Wel-maintained Living 

|Spaces 
Security Measures 
Environment for Study 
Support of the Staff 

FACILITIES 

Questions 
|Classroom Cleanliness 

|T Facility (Projector, Smart Board, etc.) 
Canteen 
|Cleanliness and Hygienic Environment 
Drinking VWater 
Cultural/Sports 

std. Attermpted Satisfactory 

450 

450 
450 
450 
450 

450 

450 
450 
450 

Std. Attempted 

463 
463 
463 
463 
463 

Std. Attempted 

397 
397 

399 
399 
399 
399 

441 

441 
441 

Not 

441 
441 

32 

441 

18 
37 
29 
44 
132 

36 

26 

26 

29 

Std. Attenmpted| Satisfactory 

Not 
Satisfactory 

51 
28 
54 

85 

Not 
Satisfactory 

72 
54 

Not 

Std. Attempted| Satisfactory 

63 

49 
58 
60 

Not 

116 

62 

108 
68 

7 
60 

Satisfactory 

72 
71 

70 

Princ1pal, 

86 
81 

peta 

95 

74 

84 

72 

Satisfactory 

186 

91 
72 
68 
92 

Satisfactory 

77 

71 

Satisfactory 

60 

71 
80 
66 

Satisfactory 

157 

68 

74 
103 
84 
69 
63 

5 Chcucdhury CCi!ro 

Good 

177 

184 
191 
215 
226 
151 

205 

231 
186 
108 

Good 

185 
222 

207 
202 
190 

Good 

174 
163 

Good 

188 
190 
184 
95 

Good 
141 

185 

158 
178 
185 
204 

Very Good 

169 
177 
152 
120 
99 

72 

135 

109 
166 
127 

Very Good 

136 
141 
134 
78 
111 

Very Good 

80 
120 

Very Good 

77 

80 
91 
87 

Very Good 
116 

120 
72 
111 
116 
114 



Laboratory (For Students Having 
Practical) Availability of Required Instruments/Chemicals 

Laboratory (For Students Having 
Practical)Mostly Unavailable Staff s 
Attitude 
Lecture Hal/Auditorium 
COURSE FEEDBACK 

Questions 
Curriculum and Sylabi 

Availability of Relevant Reading 
Maternals 
Continuous Assessment Methods Used 
by the Department 
Adequate Time Provided for Completing 
|Courses 
Current curriculum contributes to 
sensitizing you to cross-cutting issues 

such as gender, environment and 
sustainability, human values and 
professional ethics 
Overall Learning Experience 
Usefulness/Relevance of Curriculum 

Flexibility in Course Options and 
Electives 
Extent of Syllabi Covered in Class 
Effectiveness of Course Delivery by 

Faculty 

|Usage of Teaching Aid and ICT 
(computers, smart board, projectors, 
public address system, WhatsApp, 

Zoom, Google meet etc.) in Class 
Does the college promote internship, 
|student exchange, field visit 
Fairness in the Assessment Process 

|Opportunities for Learning Beyond the 
Classroom (guest lectures, seminars, 
workshop, value added programme, 
Conferences, competitions, etc.) 

Were the CO(course outcome) 
PO(programme outcome) discussed in 
the class by the teacher 

Questions 

441 

Common Room (Boys' and Giris') Area 
Spaces for Socializing and Relaxation 
(Library Reading Room, Dining Room, 
|Student Centre, Outdoor Seating Area, 
etc. 

441 

441 

560 
Std. Attempted Average 

560 

560 

560 

560 
560 
560 

560 
560 

560 

560 

560 
560 

560 

560 

Std. Attempted 

53 

363 

363 

46 

34 

61 

46 

88 

40 
57 
45 

55 
83 

61 

94 

112 
53 

91 

Yes-469 

Not 

Satisfactory 
99 

52 

65 

Prncgpal, 

12 

69 

Good 
283 

258 

241 

239 

300 
250 
293 

275 

cOMMON AREAS AND RECREATION CENTRE 

226 

259 

239 

244 
263 

227 

No- 9 

Satisfactory 

Balpcla 

65 

73 

Madhat Chu'isury Coli 

197 

215 
200 

Very 
Good 
114 

130 

133 

118 

114 

129 
123 

114 

120 

123 

107 

104 

142 

114 

Good 

119 

148 

126 

108 
139 

Excelient 
117 

111 

140 

115 

106 
124 
99 

116 
131 

117 

120 

100 
102 

128 

Very Good 

80 

90 



Recreational Facilities (Sports Fields, 
Gyms, Fitness Centres, Swimming 
Pools, and Areas for Various Indoor and 
Outdoor Activities) 
Facilities for Extracurricular Activities 
(Like Performance Venues, Drama, 
Music, Debate, etc.) 

363 

363 

M:ab Chouhury Colicy 

82 

58 

75 

70 

134 

162 

72 

73 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

