STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON VARIOUS PARAMETERS 2024

OFFICE

				T	
Questions	Std. Attempted	Not Satisfactory	Satisfactory	Good	Very Good
Examination Branch	450	32	72	177	169
User-friendly Online MCCollege Portal	0	18	71	184	177
User-friendly Online GU Portal	450	37	70	191	152
User-friendly Online Samarth Portal	450	29	86	215	120
	450	44	81	226	99 72
Overall Attitude	450	132	95	151	12
Cash Receipt Branch during Admission,	450	36	74	205	135
Form Fill-up, Registration, etc			84	231	109
Certificate Branch	450	26	72	186	166
Identity Card Distribution	450	26	186	108	127
Admit Card/Mark Sheet Distribution	450	29	100		
LIBRARY	Std. Attempted	Not Satisfactory	Satisfactory	Good	Very Good
	462	51	91	185	141
Availability of Books	463 463	28	72	222	134
Ambience for Study	463	54	68	207 202	78
Staff's Assistance	463	91	92	190	111
Photocopy/ printing Facility	463	85	77	190	
Internet Facility	+00				
IT INFRASTRUCTURE Questions	Std. Attempted	Not Satisfactory	Satisfactory	Good	Very Good
			71	174	80
Internet Connectivity	397	72	60	163	120
Smart Board Projector, etc	397	54	00		
Smart Board, Projector, etc					

HOSTEL					
Questions	Std. Attempted	Not Satisfactory	Satisfactory	Good	Very Good
Clean and Well-maintained Living	399	63	71	188	77
Spaces	399	49	80	190	80
Security Measures	399	58	66	184	91
Environment for Study	399	60	157	95	87
Support of the Staff	333				
					-
FACILITIES					
		Not			
Questions	Std. Attempted	Satisfactory	Satisfactory	Good	Very Good
Classroom Cleanliness	441	116	68	141	116
T Facility (Projector, Smart Board, etc.)	441	62	74	185	120
Canteen	441	108	103	158	72
Cleanliness and Hygienic Environment	441	68	84	178	111
Orinking Water	441	71	69	185	116
Cultural/Sports	441	60	63	204	114

bunchall Colors



Laboratory (For Students Having	T	_			
Practical) Availability of Required					
Instruments/Chemicals	441	46	72	197	126
Laboratory (For Students Having		1	dan markanan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan	-	120
Practical)Mostly Unavailable Staff's					
Attitude	441	53	65	215	108
Lecture Hall/Auditorium	441	34	68	200	139

COURSE FEEDBACK

			1	Very	
Questions	Std. Attempted	Average	Good	Good	Excellent
Curriculum and Syllabi	560	46	283	114	117
Availability of Relevant Reading					
Materials	560	61	258	130	111
Continuous Assessment Methods Used					140
by the Department	560	46	241	133	140
Adequate Time Provided for Completing				440	115
Courses	560	88	239	118	113
Current curriculum contributes to					
sensitizing you to cross-cutting issues					
such as gender, environment and					
sustainability, human values and			300	114	106
professional ethics	560	40	250	129	124
Overall Learning Experience	560	57	293	123	99
Usefulness/Relevance of Curriculum	560	45	290	120	
Flexibility in Course Options and	500	55	275	114	116
Electives	560	83	226	120	131
Extent of Syllabi Covered in Class	560	- 63	220		
Effectiveness of Course Delivery by	560	61	259	123	117
Faculty	360	- 01			
Usage of Teaching Aid and ICT					
(computers, smart board, projectors,					
public address system, WhatsApp,	560	94	239	107	120
zoom, Google meet etc.) in Class	300				
Does the college promote internship,	560	112	244	104	100
student exchange, field visit Fairness in the Assessment Process	560	53	263	142	102
Opportunities for Learning Beyond the		- 1			
Classroom (guest lectures, seminars,		1			
workshop, value added programme,	500	04	227	114	128
conferences, competitions, etc.)	560	91	221	114	120
Were the CO(course outcome)/					
PO(programme outcome) discussed in					
the class by the teacher	560	Yes-469	No- 9		

COMMON AREAS AND RECREATION CENTRE

Questions	Std. Attempted	Not Satisfactory	Satisfactory	Good	Very Good
Common Room (Boys' and Girls') Area	363	99	65	119	80
Spaces for Socializing and Relaxation (Library Reading Room, Dining Room, Student Centre, Outdoor Seating Area, etc.)	363	52	73	148	90

le ser

Waquap Chousera

bunchali College

Recreational Facilities (Sports Fields, Gyms, Fitness Centres, Swimming Pools, and Areas for Various Indoor and Outdoor Activities)	363	82	75	134	72
Facilities for Extracurricular Activities (Like Performance Venues, Drama, Music, Debate, etc.)	363	58	70	162	73

Washan Chenhara

l M